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Weiss
Firbacher

Lindauer
Riedel
Weiss
Firbacher
Singer
Zagler
Wieber
Dennerlein
Kreis
Steidl
Braun
Schaffer
Kring
Diranko
Johann
Muller
Mayer
Firbacher
Sixl
Schmatz
Schmidmeier
Petras
Grabowski
Zylla
Weinzierl
Huber
Mauritz
Sixl

Daser
Bacso
Hartl
Priller
Amann
Kreis
Joahnn
Endref3
Grabowski
Eschbaumer
Dorfler
Bohnke
Nalewajko
Hatz
Dietrich
Balz
Haunschild
Waltl
Berner
Balz
Vollmer

Konrad
Franz

Fritz
Wilfried
Konrad
Franz
Walter Josef
Gunter
Horst
Karl
Elisabeth
Oskar
Helmut
Heinz
Johann
Josef
Karl-Friedrich
Johann
Max
Monika
Horst
Josef
Anna Elisabeth
Hans
Franz
Gerhard
Roland
Leopold
Anna
Otto

Fritz
Peter
Ludwig
Robert
Martin
Herbert
Erika
Brigitte
Maria
Rudi
Johann
Detlev
Dadek
Erich
Rudolf
Bernd
Anton
Josef
Klaus-Dieter
Anna
Elisabeth

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn
Hub. Gaimersheim

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn
Hub. Gaimersheim
Petroplus Ingolstadt
Hub. Gaimersheim
Adlerh. Kleinmehring
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn
MSG Gaimersheim
Petroplus Ingolstadt
FSG Ingolstadt
Bliicher Spitalhof
Blicher Spitalhof
Petroplus Ingolstadt
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn
FSG Ingolstadt
Adlerh. Kleinmehring
Hub. Gaimersheim
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn
Hub. Gaimersheim
Adler Unsernherrn
Hub. Gaimersheim
Adler Unsernherrn
Adler Unsernherrn
Adlerh. Kleinmehring
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn
Hub. Gaimersheim
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn
Adler Unsernherrn
FSG Ingolstadt

FSG Ingolstadt

Adler Unsernherrn
Adler Unsernherrn
MSG Gaimersheim
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn
Bliicher Spitalhof
Adler Unsernherrn
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn
Adler Unsernherrn
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn
Hub. Gaimersheim
Petroplus Ingolstadt
Adlerh. Kleinmehring
Adler Unsernherrn
FSG Ingolstadt
Adlerh. Kleinmehring
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn
Adler Unsernherrn
Bliicher Spitalhof

LP

E

316,8

30 Schuss

Ring
313,6
314,4
316,8
302,9
308,9
308,4
300,5
301,5
304,7
309,7
301,9
294,4
302,3
298,4
309,8
305,9
308,3
300,0
301,3
304,8
298,0
308,6
298,1
300,8
307,9
307,2
294,9
312,8
302,5
294,8
273,6
274,6
295,9
305,2
297,9
293,3
304,0
302,3
280,9
295,2
285,6
300,7
288,7
298,1
293,4
290,5
291,2
264,9
280,5

S

327,0

7,8

Differenz | Teiler

13,4
12,6
10,2
24,1
18,1
18,6
26,5
255
223
17,3
25,1
32,6
24,7
28,6
17,2
21,1
18,7
27,0
25,7
22,2
29,0
18,4
28,9
26,2
19,1
198
32,1
14,2
245
32,2
53,4
52,4
31,1
218
29,1
33,7
23,0
24,7
46,1
31,8
41,4
26,3
38,3
28,9
33,6
36,5
35,8
62,1
46,5

4,7
10,9
17,4

7,8
143
228
16,6
20,1
23,4
298
233
158
24,2
20,7
32,9
298
33,2
26,8
28,4
34,9
28,7
40,7
34,0
38,0
45,9
46,7
34,4
52,7
47,0
45,6
25,1
28,3
51,5
618
57,4
54,1
66,4
66,0
45,0
64,2
57,1
76,5
70,3
83,0
79,3
93,4

101,7
97,3

1254

Teiler

118,5
160,7
1447
XX
150,4
159,4
XX
126,1
80,5
XX
190,2
XX
XX
183,5

45,1
196,1
158,2

XX

190,5
91,8
XX
79,0
129,1
XX
XX
179,0

XX
XX
112,3
70,4
7,2

160,0
132,9

XX
130,9
XX

XX
62,2

XX
33,8

XX

Teiler

101,8
60,8
173,5

116,8

41,7

195,0

128,8

177,7

104,2

188,0

125,9
XX

161,0

Bestes Ringergebnis
Bester Teiler
Olymp.Wertung
Diff. + Teiler
Gesamt

18,1
235
27,6
31,9
32,4
41,4
43,1
45,6
45,7
47,1
48,4
48,4
48,9
49,3
50,1
50,9
51,9
53,8
54,1
57,1
57,7
59,1
62,9
64,2
65,0
66,5
66,5
66,9
715
778
78,5
80,7
82,6
83,6
86,5
87,8
89,4
90,7
91,1
96,0
98,5

1028

108,6

111,9

112,9

129,9

13755

159,4

171,9

www.zsgbu.de



50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
50.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
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Weiss
Firbacher

Mohle
Dachs
Emmerling
Pfaffenzeller
Manhart
Rauscher
Schmid
Bauer
Klotzel
Motzer
Noll
Puppele
Rothbauer
Brandl
Brandl
Gutmann
Kilcher
Leopold
Maier
Maier
Mederer
Rosenecker
Rosenecker
Sangl
Westner
Wiesbeck
Woitas
FloBmann
Mayr

Graf
Loichinger
Picha

Konrad
Franz

Manfred
Georg
Karl-Heinz
Rudolf
Rudolf
Jakob
Erwin
Albert
Helmut
Manfred
Wenzel
Siegfried
Wilhelm
Alfred
Christine
Helmut
Mathias
Peter
Elisabeth
Johann
Sebastian
Karin
Werner
Hans

Karl
Anton
Klaus
Hans
Egon
Ludwig
Wolfgang
Stanislaw

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn

Hub. Gaimersheim

Adler Unsernherrn
Bliicher Spitalhof
Blicher Spitalhof
Bliicher Spitalhof
FSG Ingolstadt
FSG Ingolstadt
FSG Ingolstadt
Hub. Gaimersheim
Hub. Gaimersheim
Hub. Gaimersheim
Hub. Gaimersheim
Hub. Gaimersheim
Hub. Gaimersheim
MSG Gaimersheim
MSG Gaimersheim
MSG Gaimersheim
MSG Gaimersheim
MSG Gaimersheim
MSG Gaimersheim
MSG Gaimersheim
MSG Gaimersheim
MSG Gaimersheim
MSG Gaimersheim
MSG Gaimersheim
MSG Gaimersheim
MSG Gaimersheim
MSG Gaimersheim
Petroplus Ingolstadt
Petroplus Ingolstadt

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn

LP

LP

EndS

316,8

30 Schuss 327,0
Ring Differenz

327,0
327,0
327,0
327,0
327,0
327,0
327,0
327,0
327,0
327,0
327,0
327,0
327,0
327,0
327,0
327,0
327,0
327,0
327,0
327,0
327,0
327,0
327,0
327,0
327,0
327,0
327,0
327,0
327,0
327,0
327,0
327,0

Bestes Ringergebnis
Bester Teiler
Olymp.Wertung
Diff. + Teiler

Gesamt
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